Visit Farrat.com | Email sales@farrat.com or Call +44 161 924 1600
Data Sheet
AWTH Acoustic Washer
Neoprene top-hat washer with integrated bush
Why choose Farrat AWTH Acoustic Washers?
Farrat AWTH Top-Hat washers are the most efficient way to
acoustically isolate bolt-through connections by providing a
complete separation of the bolt and the isolated structure.

BOLT
COMPATIBILITY
DIMENSIONS FARRAT ORDER CODES
A B C D E SINGLE
WASHER
BOX
QTY
WASHER BOX
mm mm mm mm mm
AWTH06 M6 25 6 5 9 16 1AWTH06 150 1AWTH06-150
AWTH08 M8 26 8.5 5.5 10 12.5 1AWTH08 150 1AWTH08-150
AWTH10 M10 30 10.5 6 10 14.5 1AWTH10 100 1AWTH10-100
AWTH12 M12 40 13 6.5 10 16.5 1AWTH12 50 1AWTH12-050
AWTH16 M16 50 17 8 10 22.5 1AWTH16 36 1AWTH16-036
AWTH20 M20 61 21 9 10 27 1AWTH20 20 1AWTH20-020
AWTH24 M24 65 25 10 10 31 1AWTH24 20 1AWTH24-020
NORMAL APPLICATIONS MAXIMUM LOADING
TORQUE
NO. OF
TURNS